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ALT-XXX-3 SW SERIES
WEIGHT: 

REVPART NUMBER:

DESCRIPTION:

NAME DATE

UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
TWO PLACE DECIMAL   0.05
NOT  DRAWN TO SCALE

 72mm
2.83in

 
 105mm

4.12in
 

OT08PC
RELAY SOCKET

 98mm
3.84in

 

 59mm
2.33in

 

 41mm
1.63in

 

35mm
DIN RAIL

 45mm
1.77in

 

 61mm
2.39in

 


